Saarschleife - Marathon (Merzig) am 08.09.2002

42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name
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Willer, Rainer

Noll, Armin

Feller, Robert
Iwanski, Georg
Becker-Wirbel, Volker
Sauer, Otto

Dietrich, Jorg
Jochum, Ralf
Schmid, Steffen
Feld, Christoph
Schorr, Harald

De Georgi, Giovanni
Minchen, Michael
Reiter, Thomas
Henkes, Michael
Israel, Volker
Sandmeier, Dominik
Stutz, Klaus
Zimmer, Anja
Wache, Reinhold
Follmer, Hans-Joachim
Linden, Jurgen
Steinbrecher, Peter
Schreiner, Martin
Gross, Joachim
Kramer, Walter
Pink, Gunter

Czock, Jurgen
Weinmann, Edwin
Friedrichsen, Max
Schmalian, Lothar
Stibitz, Otfried

Feld, Klemens
Raber, Roland

Cox, Johannes
Schafer, Werner
Schwarz, Jurgen
Kehl, Johann
Klesen, Willi
Neurath, Wolfgang
Dietz, Martin
Schweitzer, Hansmartin
Artopiadis, Lazaros
Warken, Hartmut
Willer, Werner
Bastuck, Patric

Brill, Rainer

Lesch, Anton

Willer, Bernd

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

TV Niederwiirzbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

TV Dieburg

LSG Saarlouis

Bad Mergentheim
TV Lebach

FC Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen
LSG Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG DJK Erbach
LC Vdlklingen
LTF Marpingen
FV Wallau

LC Volklingen

LT Schweich
LAG Saarbriicken
EJ Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Fraulautern

LC Volklingen

SV Bergweiler

1. SC Grobenzell
St. Ingbert

LAC Saarlouis

BBC Koblenz-Horchheim

LSG 98 Kdllertal

Marathonfreunde Humes

LC Vdlklingen

BSG LVA Baden-Wirttemberg

Kneipp-Verein St.Ingbert
TV Losheim

Schmelz

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Quirschied

LTF Kollertal

TV Klarenthal-Krughtte
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Lauftreff Eppelborn
LTF Kollerbach
LC Volklingen

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M40
2.M40
1.M50
3.M40
1.mM45
2.M45
4.M40
2.M35
5.M40
3.M45
6.M40
7.M40
8.M40
4.M45
1.M30
3.M35
5.M45
1.wW30
1.M55
9.M40

10.M40
1.M60
6.M45
4.M35

11.mM40
7.M45
12.M40
13.M40
1.M20
8.M45
9.M45
2.M50
5.M35
2.M20
10.M45
3.M50
14.M40
15.M40
2.M55
6.M35
16.M40
11.mM45
3.M55
12.M45
17.M40
13.M45
4.M50
14.M45

Zeit
2:34:13
2:51:56
2:52:21
2:56:21
2:57:46
2:57:55
2:59:03
3:02:52
3:02:59
3:06:26
3:06:31
3:07:35
3:09:44
3:13:39
3:13:40
3:15:07
3:15:17
3:15:18
3:15:27
3:16:31
3:17:12
3:18:27
3:19:04
3:19:37
3:20:54
3:23:42
3:23:52
3:24:13
3:24:27
3:25:10
3:25:13
3:27:32
3:27:36
3:27:41
3:27:42
3:28:03
3:28:26
3:29:35
3:29:36
3:30:20
3:31:29
3:33:24
3:35:46
3:35:51
3:35:57
3:36:31
3:38:28
3:38:38
3:39:24
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Pos. Name

50. Giersberg Dr., Burkhard
51. Doll, Rudolf

52. GUnder, Ralf

53. Wabnig, Josef

54. Schmitt, Edgar
55. Seel, Willi

56. Muller, Frank

57. Schott, Reiner

58. Biwersi, Glnter
59. Steuer, Eckhard
60. Mailander, Marc
61. Monch, Maria

62. Ohsiek, Alois

63. Geiger, Wendelin
64. Lang, Ingeborg
65. Simon, Martin

66. Riedel, Franz

67. Heib, Winfried

68. Nix, Andreas

69. Heisel, Bernd

70. Bertolotti, Lionel
71. Feller, Andrea

72. Tanzmeier, Peter
73. Schmidt, Sabine
74. Walter, Hans-Jorg
75. Theobald, Annette
76. Mootz, Werner
77. Zeiger, Uwe

78. Fritz, Gisbert

79. Scherer, Stefan
80. Feld, Dirk

81. Schmieding, Stephanie
82. Stangorra, Angela
83. Broecker, Roman
84. Heilmann, Helmut
85. Heim, Michael

86. Kristersson, Lars
87. Brors, Walter

88. Selzer, Markus
89. Hahn, Rudi

90. Kaltenborn, Hans-Joachim
91. Miiller, Heino

92. Werth, Ursula

93. Muller, Sigrid

94. W.icklein, Franz
95. Kessier, Martin
96. Braun, Ralf

97. Wagner, Rainer

98.

Von der Heyden, Christoph

Verein/Ort
LAV Merzig

VFA Neunkirchen
Kerlingen

SV Besch

SF Hostenbach

LSG Saarlouis

LAG Saarbricken
Mousecat Team
Team-Duathlon Kusel
VT Zweibrlicken

LT Schweich

TV Oberwirzbach

TV Klarenthal-Krughtitte

LC 72 Altenkessel

LC 72 Altenkessel

LT Schweich

TV Orscholz

TV Orscholz

LTF Marpingen

TSG Maxdorf

TSG Griinstadt

BSG Sparkasse Mzg-Wadern
LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TSVE Bielefeld

FC Reimsbach
ASS Saarbriicken

TV 66

Sulzbach

LF Fischbach
Saarbriicken

TSG Grinstadt

VFA Neunkirchen

LTF Spiridon Alsweiler
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
100 Marathon Club
Ommersheim
Landstuhl

LT Schweich

Pl./AK
18.M40
19.M40
7.M35
4.M55
5.M50
20.M40
8.M35
15.M45
21.M40
22.M40
3.M20
1.wW45
2.M60
6.M50
1.w40
23.M40
9.M35
5.M55
10.M35
24.M40
4.M20
2.W30
7.M50
1.W35
2.M30
2.W35
3.M60
25.M40
26.M40
27.M40
28.M40
3.W30
1.w20
29.M40
30.M40
11.M35
31.M40
16.M45
12.M35
8.M50
9.M50
17.M45
2.W45
2.W40
18.M45
10.M50
32.M40
13.M35
14.M35

Zeit
3:39:28
3:40:00
3:40:18
3:40:39
3:40:50
3:41:24
3:41:58
3:42:24
3:42:36
3:42:46
3:43:03
3:43:17
3:43:47
3:43:50
3:44:08
3:45:29
3:45:44
3:45:45
3:46:09
3:46:21
3:46:22
3:46:41
3:46:56
3:46:58
3:47:29
3:47:55
3:48:35
3:48:48
3:49:.01
3:49:20
3:49:32
3:49:35
3:49:36
3:50:16
3:51:15
3:51:29
3:51:47
3:52:04
3:52:20
3:52:57
3:53:06
3:53:47
3:54:06
3:54:37
3:54:41
3:55:18
3:55:53
3:56:11
3:57:20
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99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Recktenwald, Rudi
Rauch, Glinter
Clemens, Klaus
Lunkes, Cristian
Braun, Gerd
Weber, Glnter
Schneider, Rolf
Klein, Hans-Peter
Schunck, Armin
Fritz, Manfred
Mathieu, Marco
Malter, Peter
Niklaus, Dietmar
Heck, Anton

Licht, Fritz
Miehling, Rudolf
Otto, Christof

Ney, Patrick
Scheerer, Werner
Bickelmann, Dietrich
Trinks, Uwe

Kloos, Josef
Hilgert, Manfred
Griesmeyer, Silke
Mist, Peter
Kramer, Ingrid
Hellenthal Dr., Gunter
Kirsch, Albert
Bricker, Josef
Geisinger, Bodo
Bonertz, Jurgen
Natus, Hans-Dieter
Deutsch, Wolfgang
Schloemer-Betz, Daniela
Weber, Jochen
Thome, Johannes
Gutfrucht, Martin
Scherler, Jobst
Brenner, Markus
Peter, Helmut
Alaimo, Calogero
Schulz, Marina
Kaempfer, Udo

Di Lorenzo, Marion
Messina, Franco
Pockervina, Liane
Bosslet, Gabriele
Schmitt, Antonia
Kaufmann, Birgit

Verein/Ort

TV Losheim
TV Losheim

DJK Erbach

TUS Kammerforst
VFA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
Blieskastel

LSG Saarlouis
Landsweiler-Reden
Volklinen

LT Schweich

LT Schweich
Dusseldorfer Lauflowen
TG Konz

100MC

SV Steinwenden
TV Saarlouis

LG Kammerwald

TV Auersmacher

TV Gidingen

TV Eppelborn

TV St.Ingbert

TV Duppenweiler
Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbricken

HSC Schweich
LT Schweich

LSG Quirschied

Marathonfreunde Humes

St. Wendel
OGV Lummerschied
Losheim

FC Dippenweiler

Heisdorf

TUS Peterberg
TUS Peterberg

Pl./AK
33.M40
34.M40
15.M35
5.M20
19.M45
3.M30
20.M45
11.M50
16.M35
1.M65
17.M35
6.M20
35.M40
12.M50
6.M55
4.M60
18.M35
4.M30
21.M45
36.M40
13.M50
2.M65
22.M45
4.W30
7.M20
3.W35
19.M35
5.M60
37.M40
23.M45
24.M45
25.M45
38.M40
3.W45
5.M30
20.M35
39.M40
40.M40
21.M35
26.M45
41.M40
4.W35
42.M40
5.W35
22.M35
6.W35
3.W40
4.W40
5.W40

Zeit
3:57:28
3:57:30
3:57:31
3:57:42
3:57:48
3:58:51
3:59:13
3:59:15
4:01:49
4:01:55
4:03:13
4:03:39
4:04:.01
4:04.02
4:04:30
4:05:25
4:05:34
4:05:59
4:06:45
4:07:02
4:08:42
4:08:50
4:09:42
4:12:11
4:12:14
4:12:54
4:13:39
4:14.08
4:14:52
4:15:00
4:15:47
4:15:48
4:15:49
4:16:08
4:17:31
4:17:56
4:19:05
4:19:56
4:19:57
4:21:43
4:25:48
4:27:39
4:28:39
4:28:50
4:29:55
4:30:58
4:31.01
4:32:17
4:32:20
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148. Schmitt, Roland
149. Schiitz, Maria

150. Mdller, Peter

151. Schulz, Vera

152. Zimmer, Thomas
153. Brand, Elfi

154. Schmitt, Bernhard
155. Conrad, Anette
156. Andre, Marc

157. Vehrenkampf, Werner
158. Priester, Clemens
159. Scholl, Sebastian
160. Hargarter, Christoph
161. Weber, Gudula
162. Stief, Itmard

163. Arend, Joerg

164. Lang, Tammo
165. Wagner, Heinz
166. Etteldorf, Monika
167. Adam, Peter

168. Etteldorf, Monika
169. Schachtner, Birgit
170. Hoer, Peter

171. Wobedo, Hans-Otto
172. Grol, Elisabeth

Verein/Ort
Tanzschule Schmitt
LTF Marpingen
Tri-Team Saarlouis
TUS Peterberg
Polizei Saarland
Rossrosseln

SG Schmelz

fit & gesund
L-Mensdorf
Bisttal-Runners
Neunkirchen

SV Gerolstein
SV Gerolstein
LT RitterstralBe

Roter Stern Bubach

Wadgassen SV Gerolstein

Wadgassen
SV Gerolstein

BSG LVA Baden-Wurttemberg

TV Schafbriicke
Tri-Team Saarlouis

Pl./AK
43.M40
4.W45
44 .M40
6.W40
6.M30
1.W50
27.M45
7.W35
23.M35
28.M45
29.M45
1.MJugA
24 M35
8.W35
9.W35
45.M40
2.MJugA
46.M40
25.M35
47.M40
10.w35
11.wW35
48.M40
30.M45
7.W40

Zeit
4:33:47
4:34:18
4:35:00
4:34:12
4:36:31
4:36:40
4:37.05
4:37:27
4:38:15
4:38:45
4:39:00
4:40:23
4:41:.04
4:41:41
4:41:42
4:43:46
4:43:47
4:44:14
4:47:45
4:47:44
4:47:45
4:48:00
4:50:32
4:54:16
4:57:25
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